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* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 1
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Spring Place Sewer Rehab
Spring Place Storm Manhole Rehab
Div J - Northeast Boundary Tunnel
DDOT Water Projects 12
RC-B Rock Creek GI Project B
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 14A
Soldiers' Home Transmission Main
Out of Service LDWM Elimination Contract 1
Spring Place Combined Sewer Rehab
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab. 15A
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab 15B

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2017
Spring 2020
Winter 2021
Spring 2021
Fall 2024
Winter 2023
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Winter 2021
Summer 2022

Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2023
Fall 2023
Summer 2025
Summer 2023
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2025
Summer 2026

A433
BO12
CY00
DE50
DZ05
F201
F602
FT03
G712
GH01
GR01
GR02

HV01
HX03
JB03
JZ01
KF02
KH03
MV02
RC07
S601
S602
ST26

Bryant Street PS - Spill Header Flow Control
SDWM Renewal 16C
BSPS & Meter Shop Roof & Other Upgrades
Critical Valve Assessment and Replacement
SDWM Renewal 19B
SDWM Renewal 21C
Spring Place NW (w/Sewer A433)
Major Sewer Rehab 1-5 Northeast Boundary
West Venturi Meter - Bryant St Pumping Station
East Venturi Meter - Bryant St Pumping Station
Construction Contract - LSR - Public

Winter 2022
Winter 2023
Winter 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Winter 2025
Fall 2024
Winter 2023
Winter 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2022

Summer 2025
Fall 2026
Summer 2026
Fall 2028
Spring 2028
Winter 2028
Fall 2026
Spring 2026
Summer 2027
Spring 2027
Winter 2023
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* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 2
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Div J - Northeast Boundary Tunnel
PRT Contract B - Potomac Tunnel Segment
CSO 025/026 Separation
Utility Relocation
DDOT Water Projects 12
66-inch/72-inch PCCP N Street
Water Main on Bridges Repairs Contract 1
Water Mains on Bridges II
Key Bridge Water Mains
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 4-1
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 4-2
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2

Fall 2017
Winter 2023
Winter 2021
Summer 2023
Spring 2020
Summer 2021
Summer 2024
Winter 2024
Summer 2017
Spring 2024
Spring 2023
Spring 2024

Fall 2023
Winter 2029
Summer 2023
Summer 2023
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Winter 2025
Fall 2026
Summer 2023
Fall 2025
Summer 2023
Fall 2026

CY00
CZ01
CZ05
CZ11
DE50
FT06
FT07
FT08
FT09
G603
G703
GH01

GR01
HX03
I801
JZ01
KE01
KE03
KH03
LZ13
OB01
QS02
QS03
RH01
RH02
ST26

Small Diameter Water Main Rehab. 15A
SDWM Renewal 16C
Large Valve Replacements 11R
Critical Valve Assessment and Replacement
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18A
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18C
SDWM Renewal 21C
PI Manhole Rehabilitation
Inflatable Dams Replacement
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-2
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-3
High Priority Upgrades
High Priority Upgrades
Construction Contract - LSR - Public

Winter 2021
Winter 2023
Fall 2014
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Winter 2025
Fall 2023
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2022
Fall 2023
Spring 2023

Spring 2025
Fall 2026
Spring 2024
Fall 2028
Summer 2028
Winter 2027
Winter 2028
Fall 2024
Winter 2025
Summer 2026
Spring 2026
Summer 2024
Spring 2025
Spring 2024
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* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 3
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Pressure Sensors
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 13C
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 13D
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 14C
Water Condition Assessment 1
Water Main on Bridges Repairs Contract 1
Water Mains on Bridges II
Creekbed Sewer Rehabilitation Soapstone Valley
Creekbed Sewer Rehabilitation Normanstone Park
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2
SDWM Renewal 16B
Storm Sewer Rehab and Repair Phase 11

Summer 2020
Fall 2020
Fall 2020
Fall 2021
Winter 2023
Summer 2024
Winter 2024
Fall 2021
Winter 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2023
Winter 2023

Spring 2025
Winter 2023
Fall 2023
Summer 2025
Fall 2025
Winter 2025
Fall 2026
Spring 2024
Summer 2026
Fall 2026
Summer 2027
Summer 2025

AY02
F103
F104
F203
FT04
FT07
FT08
G502
G505
GH01
HX02
IE02

IH02
JX01
KE01
KE02
KE03
KH02
KH03
LZ13
MQ04
MQ05
OR01
QJ02
QS02
S305
ST26
U501

Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 5-1
Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 10
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18A
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18B
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18C
SDWM Renewal 21B
SDWM Renewal 21C
PI Manhole Rehabilitation
Ft. Reno Elevated Tank No. 2 Abandonment
4th High-Reno Booster Pumps
Ft. Reno Pump Station Upgrades - Phase II - Pump and M
Fort Reno and Anacostia Booster Pumping
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-2
Large Valve Replacement - Contract #7
Construction Contract - LSR - Public
WSSC Interconnections Proj

Winter 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Winter 2023
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Winter 2025
Fall 2023
Winter 2024
Spring 2026
Summer 2025
Fall 2023
Spring 2024
Spring 2011
Summer 2022
Fall 2025

Summer 2027
Fall 2026
Summer 2028
Spring 2027
Winter 2027
Fall 2028
Winter 2028
Fall 2024
Summer 2026
Fall 2027
Winter 2026
Spring 2026
Summer 2026
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Spring 2027
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* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 4
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Spring Place Sewer Rehab
Pressure Sensors
Spring Place Storm Manhole Rehab
Small Dia Water Main Repl 12C (was C&L)
RC-B Rock Creek GI Project B
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 14C
Out of Service LDWM Elimination Contract 1
Water Mains on Bridges II
Piney Branch Sewershed Rehab Phase 1
Spring Place Combined Sewer Rehab
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab 15B

Fall 2024
Summer 2020
Fall 2024
Summer 2022
Winter 2021
Fall 2021
Winter 2023
Winter 2024
Fall 2023
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Summer 2022

Fall 2026
Spring 2025
Fall 2026
Spring 2025
Summer 2025
Summer 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Summer 2026

A433
AY02
BO12
DE03
DZ05
F203
FT03
FT08
FW01
G712
GH01
GR02

HX01
HX02
HX03
IL01
IL05
IL06
KE01
KE02
KE03
KH01
KH03
MV02
QS02
QS03
ST26

SDWM Renewal 16A
SDWM Renewal 16B
SDWM Renewal 16C
Creekbed Sewer Rehabilitation Pinehurst Branch (West)
Creekbed Sewer Rehabilitation Rock Creek Sherill Drive
Creekbed Sewer Rehabilitation Fenwick Branch E Beach D
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18A
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18B
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18C
SDWM Renewal 21A
SDWM Renewal 21C
Spring Place NW (w/Sewer A433)
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-2
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-3
Construction Contract - LSR - Public

Spring 2023
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Summer 2025
Spring 2026
Winter 2024
Fall 2024
Winter 2023
Fall 2024
Spring 2025
Winter 2025
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Summer 2022

Winter 2025
Summer 2027
Fall 2026
Spring 2026
Fall 2027
Winter 2027
Summer 2028
Spring 2027
Winter 2027
Spring 2028
Winter 2028
Fall 2026
Summer 2026
Spring 2026
Winter 2023

0 2,500
Feet



South Dakota Ave NE

12th St NE

18th St NE

Frankli
n St NE

Rh
od

e I
sla

nd
 Av

e N
E

New Yo
rk A

ve 
NE

13th St NE Bladensburg Rd NE

Mi
ch

iga
n A

ve
 N

E

20th St NE

14th St NE

North Capitol St BN

Monroe S
t NE

4th St NE

Eastern Ave NE

Taylor
 St NE

Lin
co

ln 
Rd

 N
E

7th St NE

West Virginia Ave NE

Galla
tin 

St NE

Sargent Rd NE

P St NW

Ma
ryl

an
d A

ve
 NE

Hawaii Ave NE

Irvin
g St NW

17th St NE

2nd St NE

Harewood Rd NE

John Mccormack Rd NE

Q St NW
Moun

t O
live

t R
d N

E

Brentwood Rd NE

Fort Totten Dr NE

Riggs Rd NE

Buchanan St NE

Bunker Hill Rd NE

9th St NE

Rock Creek Church Rd NW

Fort Lincoln Dr NE

Gallo
way S

t NE

1st St NW

6th St NE

Fort Dr NE

Queens Chapel Rd NE

Irvi
ng 

St N
E

Ba
tes

 R
d N

E

Penn St NE

Eastern Ave NEEastern Ave NE

9th St NE

North Capitol St BN

13th St NW

C St NE

14th St NW

H St NE

16th St NW

K St NE

11th St NW

Benning Rd NE

Irvin
g St NW

6th St NE

Kenilworth Ave NE

4th St NE 8th St NE

Georgia Ave NW

5th St NW

Park Rd NW

11th St NE

Florida Ave NE

1st St NE

Upsh
ur S

t NW

4th St NW

Kansas Ave NW

13th St NE
M St NE

Co
lum

bia
 R

d N
W

14th St NE

17th St SE

17th St NE

Independence Ave SE

Eastern Ave NE

15th St SE

15th St NE

15th St NW

R St NW

19th St NE

Harva
rd St NW

3rd St NE

6th St NW

2nd St NE

Arkansas Ave NW

Ma
ryl

an
d A

ve
 NE

U St NW
Q St NW

Beach Dr NW

7th St NW

1st St NW

9th St NW

Spring Rd NW

F St NE

P St NW Kentucky Ave SE

19th St SE

Eucl
id S

t N
W

L S
t NE

Iowa Ave NW

Flo
rid

a A
ve

 NW

Mi
nn

es
ota

 Av
e N

E

Ne
w 

Yo
rk 

Av
e N

E

New Hampshire Ave NW

Missouri Ave NW

East C
apito

l St BN

21st St NE

Pennsylvania Ave SE
11th St SEK St NW

New Hampshire Ave NE

Po
tom

ac
 Av

e S
E

Illinois Ave NW

Blair Rd NW

An
ac

os
tia

 Fw
y S

E

Rig
gs

 R
d N

E

Kenn
edy

 St NW

M St NW

Blair Rd NE

22nd St NE

Webs
ter 

St NW

Kansas Ave NE

Mount Pleasant St NW

10th St NW

Ke
nil

wo
rth

 Av
e N

E

Kansas Ave NW

C St NE
M St NW

New Hampshire Ave NW

East C
apito

l St BN

Eastern Ave NE

Georgia Ave NW 5th St NW

Illinois Ave NW

Mi
nn

es
ota

 Av
e N

E

5th St NW

C St NE

New York Ave NE

Pa
rk R

d N
W

5C04

7D03

5C05
5A05

5C03

7D07

7D015D01

5C02

5D04

5B02

5E09

5B01

5A04

6C06

5B03

5A02

7F07

5C07
5A03

5C01

6B09

5E01

4B08

5A07

5B05

1B10

5B04

5A064D05

7D02

5E03

5A08

7D04

4B06

4A08 6A08

1B11

4B09

5E04

5A01

4C05

4C07

7B01

1D03

1B01

6B06
6C04

4B07

5C06

4D02

5E05

5D06

6E02

5E104C03 5D02

6C05
6A04

4D03

1B02

4C09

4C10

6C03

5D05 7F06

6B10

4D06

5E02

6B08

4C08 5D03

6A07

6E07

6A02

4C06

6A05

1A08

6A03

4D04

1A10

5D07
1A09

5E08

6B05

7F01

4C02

1B09
1A05

4C04

3C01

1B06

1B04

1A06

1A07

1A04

1D01

1C06

1B12 6C02

1A02

7B03

1B05

1B08

6C01

1A03

1A01

1D02

8A011C04

1D05

6A06

6A01

5E06

5E07

6E01

1B03

6E04

1A11

1A12

7D06

1D04

6E06

1C05

7C07

1B07

4D01

6B02

3C04

6E031C08 6B042F01

Ward 5
Ward 7

Ward 6

Ward 4

Ward 1

Ward 3

ANC 5CANC 5A
ANC 7D

ANC 5E

ANC 5B

ANC 5D

ANC 1B

ANC 4C

ANC 6A

ANC 4B

ANC 6C ANC 6B

ANC 1A

ANC 4D

ANC 7F

ANC 6E

ANC 1D

ANC 4A
ANC 7B

ANC 1CANC 3C ANC 8A

ANC 7C

ANC 2FANC 2B

8

3 5

7

4

2 6

1

Map produced 
by DETS-GIS 
on 3/6/2024

Ward Boundaries
ANC Boundaries
SMD Boundaries

[

Legend
AY02

FA03

RH02
F201
F602
FT06
FT08
GH01
GR02
KE03
KF01
KF03
KH03
QS03
ST26
CY00

* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 5
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Pressure Sensors
Div J - Northeast Boundary Tunnel
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 14A
Soldiers' Home Transmission Main
Soldiers Home Reservoir Upgrade
66-inch/72-inch PCCP N Street
Water Mains on Bridges II
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab 15B
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18C
SDWM Renewal 19A
SDWM Renewal 19C

Summer 2020
Fall 2017
Spring 2021
Fall 2024
Winter 2019
Summer 2021
Winter 2024
Spring 2024
Summer 2022
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025

Spring 2025
Fall 2023
Summer 2023
Spring 2026
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Summer 2026
Winter 2027
Spring 2028
Fall 2029

AY02
CY00
F201
F602
FA03
FT06
FT08
GH01
GR02
KE03
KF01
KF03

KH03
QS03
RH02
ST26

SDWM Renewal 21C
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-3
High Priority Upgrades
Construction Contract - LSR - Public

Winter 2025
Fall 2024
Summer 2023
Summer 2022

Winter 2028
Spring 2026
Summer 2025
Winter 2023
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* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 6
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Pressure Sensors
20" Main at Constitution Ave NE W/ O304 F204
Utility Relocation
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 14B
Constitution Avenue w/C902/O304
Out of Service LDWM Elimination Contract 1
66-inch/72-inch PCCP N Street
Water Main on Bridges Repairs Contract 1
Tiber Creek Trunk Sewer Lining - Ph I
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab. 15A
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab 15B

Summer 2020
Winter 2021
Summer 2023
Summer 2021
Winter 2021
Winter 2023
Summer 2021
Summer 2024
Winter 2024
Spring 2024
Winter 2021
Summer 2022

Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Summer 2023
Fall 2023
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Winter 2023
Winter 2025
Winter 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2025
Summer 2026

AY02
C902
CZ11
F202
F204
FT03
FT06
FT07
FZ01
GH01
GR01
GR02

GR03
HX02
IH02
JZ01
JZ02
KE01
KE02
KF03
MB01
NZ01
OB01
QS03
ST26

Small Diameter Water Main Rehab 15D
SDWM Renewal 16B
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 5-1
Critical Valve Assessment and Replacement
error
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18A
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18B
SDWM Renewal 19C
3rd St and Constitution Ave NW Pumping Station Rehab
Floatable Debris Dock Replacement
Inflatable Dams Replacement
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-3
Construction Contract - LSR - Public

Winter 2022
Fall 2023
Winter 2024
Fall 2025
Summer 2025
Fall 2024
Winter 2023
Fall 2025
Spring 2023
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Winter 2021

Winter 2027
Summer 2027
Summer 2027
Fall 2028
Winter 2026
Summer 2028
Spring 2027
Fall 2029
Spring 2025
Summer 2027
Winter 2025
Spring 2026
Winter 2023
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* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 7
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Pressure Sensors
Div J - Northeast Boundary Tunnel
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 13C
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 14A
Small Diameter Water Main Repl 14B
FA08 Anacostia Elevated Tank #1
Water Mains on Bridges II
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab. 15A
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab 15B
Small Diameter Water Main Rehab 15D
Rehabilitation of Elevated Water Storage Tanks

Summer 2020
Fall 2017
Fall 2020
Spring 2021
Summer 2021
Fall 2022
Winter 2024
Spring 2024
Winter 2021
Summer 2022
Winter 2022
Fall 2025

Spring 2025
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Summer 2023
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2025
Summer 2026
Winter 2027
Spring 2029

AY02
CY00
F103
F201
F202
FA08
FT08
GH01
GR01
GR02
GR03
HW01

HX01
HX02
HX03
JX01
JZ01
KE01
KE02
KF02
KF03
KH01
KH02
OB01
PM01
QS03
RC07
ST26

SDWM Renewal 16A
SDWM Renewal 16B
SDWM Renewal 16C
Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 10
Critical Valve Assessment and Replacement
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18A
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18B
SDWM Renewal 19B
SDWM Renewal 19C
SDWM Renewal 21A
SDWM Renewal 21B
Inflatable Dams Replacement
East Side Pumping Station
Local Sewer Rehab Project 5-3
Major Sewer Rehab 1-5 Northeast Boundary
Construction Contract - LSR - Public

Spring 2023
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Spring 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Winter 2023
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Winter 2025
Fall 2024
Winter 2023
Winter 2021

Winter 2025
Summer 2027
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2028
Summer 2028
Spring 2027
Spring 2028
Fall 2029
Spring 2028
Fall 2028
Winter 2025
Summer 2027
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Winter 2023
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* Winter 2021 refers
  to the winter that
  begins in 2021

DC Water Construction Projects Currently Underway or Planned to Start Within Two Years -- Ward 8
Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End* Job Code Project Name Const. Start* Const. End*

Pressure Sensors
FA08 Anacostia Elevated Tank #1
Main PS Miscellaneous Upgrades
Out of Service LDWM Elimination Contract 1
Water Main on Bridges Repairs Contract 1
DDOT - Water Construction Contract  - Firth Stirling
Tiber Creek Trunk Sewer Lining - Ph I
Rehab Gates Str 5A 5B 5C & Poplar Point PS Jct
Service Life Restoration Program (SLRP) 2
Rehabilitation of Elevated Water Storage Tanks
Storm Sewer Rehab and Repair Phase 11
Creekbed Sewer Rehabilitation Fort Stanton Park Irving

Summer 2020
Fall 2022
Fall 2023
Winter 2023
Summer 2024
Winter 2018
Winter 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2025
Winter 2023
Winter 2019

Spring 2025
Winter 2023
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Winter 2025
Winter 2023
Winter 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Spring 2029
Summer 2025
Winter 2024

AY02
FA08
FQ03
FT03
FT07
FT10
FZ01
G204
GH01
HW01
IE02
IL04

JZ01
KE03
KH01
KH02
MA02
OB01
QG01
QG03
QJ02
ST26

Critical Valve Assessment and Replacement
Small Dia Water Main Rehab 18C
SDWM Renewal 21A
SDWM Renewal 21B
Installation of PRVs
Inflatable Dams Replacement
Ft. Stanton Reservoir No. 2 Abandonment
Ft. Stanton Reservoir No. 1 Rehabilitation
Fort Reno and Anacostia Booster Pumping
Construction Contract - LSR - Public

Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Summer 2017
Fall 2024
Winter 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2023
Winter 2021

Fall 2028
Winter 2027
Spring 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2023
Winter 2025
Summer 2026
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Winter 2023
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